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 Name Contact  
Designated Safeguarding 
Lead (DSL) 

Tom Green  tgreen@stlukes.swindon.sch.uk  
01793 705566 

Deputy DSL Elysia Potter epotter@stlukes.swindon.sch.uk  
Deputy DSL Cat Dougan cdougan@stlukes.swindon.sch.uk  
Principal  Paul Holroyd pholroyd@twhf.org.uk 

 
Designated Teacher For 
Children Looked After 

Sara Lowndes slowndes@stlukes.swindon.sch.uk  

Designated Lead for 
Prevent 

Tom Green tgreen@stlukes.swindon.sch.uk  

Young Carers Lead Sara Lowndes slowndes@stlukes.swindon.sch.uk  
Named member of staff 
responsible for filtering 
and monitoring 

Tom Green tgreen@stlukes.swindon.sch.uk  

Named governor for 
filtering and monitoring 

Jane Boulton jboulton@gov.twhf.org.uk  

 
 
Contact Swindon  01793 466903 
Emergency Duty Service 01793 436699 

 
 

 Name Contact 
Principal Paul Holroyd  pholroyd@twhf.org.uk 

 
Chair of Governors  Jane Boulton jboulton@gov.twhf.org.uk  
Safeguarding Link 
Governor 

Jane Boulton jboulton@gov.twhf.org.uk    

Chief Executive Officer  Dr Dan Nicholls 01793 818603 
Local Authority 
Designated Officer  

Jon Goddard / 
Rachel Hull 

01793 463803 

 
 

Police 101/999 
NSPCC Whistle-blowing Helpline 0800 028 0285 
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